
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predec Resource Names

1 MOI - 84L-03 migration plan 56 days Mon 24/10/05 Sun 18/12/05
2 อยุธยา เขต 1 Pilot Test 21 days Mon 24/10/05 Sun 13/11/05

17 Migration เขต 12 - เขต 2 25 days Thu 24/11/05 Sun 18/12/05
18 สงขลา เขต12 5 days Thu 24/11/05 Mon 28/11/05
19 สงขลา 2 days Thu 24/11/05 Fri 25/11/05 ภูวนาท,เอกวิทย,ปญญาวั

20  สตูล 2 days Fri 25/11/05 Mon 28/11/05 ภานุรังสรรค

21  ยะลา 2 days Fri 25/11/05 Mon 28/11/05 พยุงศักดิ์,จรญู

22 นราธิวาส 1 day Sat 26/11/05 Sat 26/11/05 พยุงศักดิ์,จรญู

23 ปตตานี 1 day Sun 27/11/05 Sun 27/11/05 พยุงศักดิ์,จรญู

24 นครศรีธรรมราช เขต11 3 days Sat 26/11/05 Mon 28/11/05
25 นครศรีธรรมราช 2 days Sat 26/11/05 Sun 27/11/05 ภานุรังสรรค

26 กระบี่ 1 day Sun 27/11/05 Sun 27/11/05 ปญญาวัฒน,เอกวิทย

27 พัทลุง 2 days Sat 26/11/05 Mon 28/11/05 ปญญาวัฒน

28 ตรัง 1 day Sat 26/11/05 Sat 26/11/05 เอกวิทย

29 สุราษฎรธานี เขต10 2 days Wed 30/11/05 Thu 1/12/05
30 สุราษฏรธานี 2 days Wed 30/11/05 Thu 1/12/05 พยุงศักดิ์,ภูวนาท

31 พังงา 2 days Wed 30/11/05 Thu 1/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

32 ภูเก็ต 2 days Wed 30/11/05 Thu 1/12/05 เอกวิทย

33 ชุมพร 2 days Wed 30/11/05 Thu 1/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

34 ระนอง 2 days Wed 30/11/05 Thu 1/12/05 จรูญ

35 นครสวรรค เขต 9 5 days Mon 28/11/05 Fri 2/12/05
36 นครสวรรค 4 days Mon 28/11/05 Thu 1/12/05 วีกิจ,ชลวัติ

37 ลพบุรี 2 days Mon 28/11/05 Tue 29/11/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

38 ชัยนาท 1 day Tue 29/11/05 Tue 29/11/05 ชลวัติ

39 อุทัยธานี 1 day Wed 30/11/05 Wed 30/11/05 ชลวัติ

40 เพชรบูรณ 1 day Wed 30/11/05 Wed 30/11/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

41 พิจิตร 1 day Thu 1/12/05 Thu 1/12/05 ชลวัติ

42 กําแพงเพชร 1 day Fri 2/12/05 Fri 2/12/05 ชลวัติ

43 พิษณุโลก เขต 8 2 days Sat 3/12/05 Sun 4/12/05
44 พิษณุโลก 2 days Sat 3/12/05 Sun 4/12/05 ชลวัติ,วีกิจ,พยุงศักดิ์

45 สุโขทัย 1 day Sun 4/12/05 Sun 4/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

46 ตาก 1 day Sun 4/12/05 Sun 4/12/05 ชลวัติ

47 อุตรดิตถ 1 day Sun 4/12/05 Sun 4/12/05 เอกวิทย

48 แพร 1 day Sun 4/12/05 Sun 4/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

49 นาน 1 day Sun 4/12/05 Sun 4/12/05 ภูวนาท

50 เชียงใหม เขต 7 4 days Mon 5/12/05 Thu 8/12/05
51 เชียงใหม 2 days Mon 5/12/05 Tue 6/12/05 พยุงศักดิ์,วีกิจ

52 แมฮองสอน 4 days Mon 5/12/05 Thu 8/12/05 ชลวัติ

53 ลําพูน 1 day Tue 6/12/05 Tue 6/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

54 พะเยา 1 day Tue 6/12/05 Tue 6/12/05 ภูวนาท

55 เชียงราย 1 day Tue 6/12/05 Tue 6/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

56 ลําปาง 1 day Tue 6/12/05 Tue 6/12/05 เอกวิทย

57 ขอนแกน เขต 6 3 days Wed 7/12/05 Fri 9/12/05
58 ขอนแกน 3 days Wed 7/12/05 Fri 9/12/05 วีกิจ,พยุงศักดิ์

59 กาฬสินธุ 1 day Thu 8/12/05 Thu 8/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

60 ชัยภูมิ 1 day Thu 8/12/05 Thu 8/12/05 ภูวนาท

61 มหาสารคาม 1 day Fri 9/12/05 Fri 9/12/05 ชลวัติ
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62 รอยเอ็ด 1 day Thu 8/12/05 Thu 8/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

63 ยโสธร 1 day Thu 8/12/05 Thu 8/12/05 เอกวิทย

64 อํานาจเจรญิ 1 day Fri 9/12/05 Fri 9/12/05 เอกวิทย

65 อุดรธานี เขต 5 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05
66 อุดรธานี 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 วีกิจ,พยุงศักดิ์,ภูวนาท

67 หนองคาย 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

68 หนองบัวลําภู 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 ชลวัติ

69 เลย 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 จรูญ

70 สกลนคร 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

71 นครพนม 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 เอกวิทย

72 มุกดาหาร 2 days Sat 10/12/05 Sun 11/12/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

73 นครราชสีมา เขต 4 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 13/12/05
74 นครราชสีมา 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 13/12/05 วีกิจ,ภูวนาท

75 บุรีรัมย 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 13/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

76 อุบลราชธานี 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 13/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

77 ศรีสะเกษ 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 13/12/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

78 สุรินทร 2 days Mon 12/12/05 Tue 13/12/05 ชลวัติ

79 นครปฐม เขต 3 5 days Wed 14/12/05 Sun 18/12/05
80 นครปฐม 5 days Wed 14/12/05 Sun 18/12/05 พยุงศักดิ์,จรญู

81 กาญจนบุรี 2 days Wed 14/12/05 Thu 15/12/05 จรูญ

82 ราชบุรี 1 day Fri 16/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 จรูญ

83 สมุทรสงคราม 1 day Sat 17/12/05 Sat 17/12/05 จรูญ

84 ประจวบคีรีขันธ 2 days Wed 14/12/05 Thu 15/12/05 เอกวิทย

85 เพชรบุรี 1 day Fri 16/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 เอกวิทย

86 สมุทรสาคร 1 day Sat 17/12/05 Sat 17/12/05 เอกวิทย

87 ชลบุรี เขต 2 3 days Wed 14/12/05 Fri 16/12/05
88 ชลบุรี 3 days Wed 14/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 ภูวนาท,วีกิจ

89 ระยอง 1 day Thu 15/12/05 Thu 15/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

90 จันทบุรี 1 day Thu 15/12/05 Thu 15/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

91 ตราด 1 day Thu 15/12/05 Thu 15/12/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

92 สระแกว 1 day Thu 15/12/05 Thu 15/12/05 ชลวัติ

93 ปราจีนบุรี 1 day Fri 16/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 ปญญาวัฒน

94 นครนายก 1 day Fri 16/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 ภานุรังสรรค

95 ฉะเชิงเทรา 1 day Fri 16/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

96 สาย  ฺB BKK - Bourne 2 days Fri 16/12/05 Sat 17/12/05
97 ปทุมธานี 1 day Fri 16/12/05 Fri 16/12/05 ชลวัติ

98 นนทบุรี 1 day Sat 17/12/05 Sat 17/12/05 ชลวัติ

99 สมุทรปราการ 1 day Sat 17/12/05 Sat 17/12/05 ศักดิ์ชัย

100 BKK 34 days Tue 15/11/05 Sun 18/12/05
101 Reloaded PP15K -> DTCP and Migration 7 days Tue 15/11/05 Mon 21/11/05 Network team

102 Migration PP15K Existin BKK (MOIN, TCMOI) 14 days Tue 15/11/05 Mon 28/11/05 Network team

103 Migration PP7K Existing BKK (19 Nodes) 14 days Mon 21/11/05 Sun 4/12/05 Network team

104 Migration 3Com Existing BKK (only interconnect at COPI) 14 days Mon 28/11/05 Sun 11/12/05 Network team

105 Migration PP7K New BKK (11 Nodes) 14 days Mon 5/12/05 Sun 18/12/05 Network team
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